NOTE
 Further technical information, about
MPB pump - PUB LS/P8 17178/2 EN
E-SMS-C - PUB LS/P8 18265 EN
Dualset - PUB LS/P8 18528 EN
Change-over valve Maxilube
For single-line, dual-line and progressive systems
The SKF Lincoln Maxilube is a robust

Electrical safety standards
EN61010-1
Alarms Low level, pressure,
divider pulse, spray air,
doser monitor, dualset
Remote comm. SKF Online or E-SMS-C
skf.com/lubrication  |  skf.com/maxilube
@ SKF and Lincoln are registered trademarks of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2019
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even
extracts) unless prior written permission is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy
of the information contained in this publication but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage
whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.
PUB LS/P8 18266 EN  ·  September 2019
Item number Designation Description
12371171 MAX-1-2-230-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 230 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371501 MAX-1-2-230-IF105-U-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 230 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371041 MAX-1-2-115-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 115 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371371 MAX-1-2-115-IF105-U-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 115 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371175 MAX-1-2-24-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 24 V DC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371231 MAX-2-2-230-IF105-R-V2 Two-channel, dual-line, 230 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371561 MAX-2-2-230-IF105-U-V2 Two-channel, dual-line, 230 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371101 MAX-2-2-115-IF105-R-V2 Two-channel, dual-line, 115 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371431 MAX-2-2-115-IF105-U-V2 Two-channel, dual-line, 115 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371141 MAX-1-1-230-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, single-line or progressive, 230 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371471 MAX-1-1-230-IF105-U-V2 One-channel, single-line or progressive, 230 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371011 MAX-1-1-115-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, single-line or progressive, 115 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371341 MAX-1-1-115-IF105-U-V2 One-channel, single-line or progressive, 115 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371201 MAX-2-1-230-IF105-R-V2 Two-channel, single-line or progressive, 230 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371531 MAX-2-1-230-IF105-U-V2 Two-channel, single-line or progressive, 230 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371071 MAX-2-1-115-IF105-R-V2 Two-channel, single-line or progressive, 115 V AC, with control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371401 MAX-2-1-115-IF105-U-V2 Two-channel, single-line or progressive, 115 V AC, with control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
12371271 MAX-1-2-24-X-R-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 24 V DC, no control, ø 12 mm pipe outlets
12371601 MAX-1-2-24-X-U-V2 One-channel, dual-line, 24 V DC, no control, ø 1/2" pipe outlets
Identification code MAX –  – – – –  –
Product series
MAX = Maxilube change-over valve
Number of channels